Around the House

Name:

Date:

Complete the empty grid using words from the Word Bank. You can write the words in any box you wish, but you can only

use each word once.

television
toothbrush
sofa
hat
car

coffee maker
cup
plate
lamp
pen

ruler

rug

table
vacuum cleaner

chair

shirt
pencil
trousers
knife

iron
washing machine

fork

bed

radio
cushion
shoes
oven
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Around the House

TEACHER ANSWER SHEET

Complete the empty grid using words from the Word Bank. You can write the words in any box you wish, but you can only

use each word once.

This is a teacher's Calling Sheet for Bingo. This word list has been randomised, ready for you to call.

—

. sofa
.iron
car

. knife

. shoes
pen

. plate

.oven
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. rug

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

fork

table

ruler

coffee maker
chair

hat

radio
trousers

television

19.
20.
21
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

toothbrush
bed

. lamp

pencil

cup

vacuum cleaner
shirt

washing machine

cushion
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